Civil Procedure Code 1908 for Institution of
Commercial Suit wherein the Plaintiff, alleging that the

name of Defendant is identical with or too nearly

resembles the name of the Plaintiff.

Brief details of dispute / litigation

ft " 
ptuintiff has claimed an aggtegate amount of

Rs. 15,00,00,000 (Rupees Fifteen Crores).
Expected financial implications, if any,

due to compensation, PenaltY, etc.

Rs. 15,00,00,000 (Rupees Fifteen Crores)
Quantum of claims, if anY

lS:1786:2008